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LTS Management
We have the Most Properties Close to Campus!

967-0776
THE WAREHOUSE APARTMENTS

June 1 or August 1
4BR/2BA Apartments • $ 1980/month3BR Option with a den • $ 1785/month

Apt. “Building in town, 3 blacks fromcampus, fitness
Center, ‘EnhancedSecurity, \umerousAmenities,

great units stid available

OK cuff to add your name to the
Roommates Wanted list.

SUBLET MYLARGE, sunny BR Own bath
Furnished Walk/ bike to campus Avail
late-May- early-Aug Reasonable rent

Call Anna 8 929-9399

1 LARGE BR in 3-br apt Private bath On
bus-line Avail6/1 7/31 S3OO/mo+ 1/3
utilities Call Chris. 960-0775

4 BDR HOUSE second session! Excellent
location, parking, kitchen, porch, and a/c
units Rent negotiable Call 929-8329

ENTIRE HOUSE SUBLET on McCauley
St Spacious 5-br. W/D. AC. some fur
mshings, porch, closer than Granville
$450/ mo+ utilities (neg) Stacey. 914
1173 or Rebecca. 914-5370

SUBLEASE 1-BR apt on J route in Car-
rboro starting mid June $471/ mo Call
David. 932-6824

FEMALES SEEK THIRD roommate, your
own bedroom, bath, walk-in closet, pool
fitness room Highland Hills. J-bus line
N/S please S3BO/ mo Call 914-5337

FEMALE NEEDS NEAT, non-smoker to
share spacious 2 BR townhouse begin-

ning in July or Aug $370/mo +l/2 Util
On J Busline Call Julie 967-0468

GRAD STUDENT
WANTED

Private bedroom, bath in spacious,
modern 6-br. 5-ba townhouse to
share with other grad students On
bus line Convenient to UNC
Wooded backyard Living room
with ceiling fan. dining room, large

kitchen with dishwasher, full- sized
W/D. central heating and air cond,
ample parking. 2 storage rooms
No pets No smoking $375. unfur-
nished S4OO. furnished $25 dis-
count available Available May or

August 933-0983 or 516-6369

2 ROOMMATES NEEDED ASAP 5/15
8/15 w/ option to renew Own room,

phone, bath, cable On J-bus line $375 in-

cluding utilities Bill. 960-8453

2 ROOMS FOR rent in 4-br house Fully
furnished Campus parking pass avail
Call Krista 9 929-5125

MILL CREEK- Female seeking roommate

to share 2-br apt Private brand ba Full
kitchen. LR/DR W/D 5450/ mo Avail
mid-Aug 929-9428. Ivmsg

GRADUATE STUDENT(S)/ YOUNGprofes
sional(s) wanted to share 3 bdr house 10
mm walk to campus $290/ mo+ utili-
ties Starting 8/1 Call Rachel 960-6200

ROOMMAT E WANTED TO share a 2-br 2-
ba apt w/ female grad student starting Au-
gust S3BB/ mo-- 1/2 utilities 3 miles from
UNC campus 852-4432. ask tor Sarah

N/S ROOMMATEWANTED Your own br/
ba w/ walk-in closet in 4-br condo at Uni-
versity Commons On J-bus line Pool.
W/D. furnished common area, large kitch-
en $385/ mo+ utilities
ntowe@email.unc.edu or steve-
towe@mmdspnng com. 828-687-0810

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATE for apart-
ment in Finley Forest Own bedroom and
bath, shared kitchen and living area with

fireplace On UNC bus line $475/ month
Available June 1 Call 960-7863 after 6 pm

For Rent | | Sublet Roommates
EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY
ALL REAL ESTATE ANDRENTAL adverts-
ing tn this newspaper is subiect to the fed
erai Fan Housing Act of 1968 which
makes it illegal to advertise any prefer

on race, color, religion, sex, or national or-
igin. or an intention to make any sac pref-
erence. limitation, or discrimination ' This
newspaper will riot knowingly accept any

Our readers are hereby informed that all
dwellings advertised in this newspaper are
available on an equal opportunity basis in

accordance with the law To complain of
discrimination, call the federal department
of HUD toll-free at 1-800 669-9777

GUARANTEED WAITLIST
at Tyler Creek Condominiums Two BR.
newly renovated units with full-sized W/D,
close to UNC/ I-40 Most pets are also wel-
come Call Paragon for details at 968 3244

ROOMMATES WANTED FOR new 4-br con-
do All appliances. W/D included $375/
mo/ rm Call Jim LiUey Properties. 919-563
9231 (day) or 336-578-0578 (night)

HOME W/ 6 BR. 3 ba. 2 Studies student
rental in Carrboro historic neighborhood
on bike path and busline Newly renovat-

ed with central heat and air conditioning.
W/D and dishwasher Available May 26
For more information call 929-4515

MILLCREEK 1 br in 2 br. 2 bath apartment
available mid- May through 7/31 W/D.
walk to campus 968-8637 or 405-4128

MILLCREEK- FURNISHED 4BR/ 2BA W/D
short walk to campus Available for sublet
late May- August 1 Call today 942 2151

2-BR. 1 -BA HOUSE for summer sublet
Available June 11- August 15 Near
Franklin St House set back in woods
S4OO/ mo. neg 683-3262

3 BR AVAILABLEin 5-br. 3-ba house in

Chapel Hill Walk to campus W/D, DW
A/C Newly renovated Hardwoods Rent
neg Available mid-May- mid-August Call
Katie. 967-4824 or Shannon. 960-8406

2- 2-ba available 5/16 Mayrent paid for
Rent negotiable Call Andrew 8 969-1407

CHEAP SUBLET LARGE two bedroom
Apartment in Kingswood Pool/ tennis
courts/pets allowed on J-bus line
$589/month Available May through sum-
mer Call 960-8575

AVAILABLEMID-MAYthru July 31. 1-br in

3- 2-ba duplex $260/ mot 1/3 utili-
ties Call Thad. 932-6326

SUMMER SUBLEASE, possible through sum-
mer 2001 Charming, brick security building,
10 minute walk from UNC free parking 1 br

A/C. wood floors Rose. 969-9680

STUDIO APARTMENT FANTASTIC loca-
tion Walk to campus Sublet May 20
through July No smoking No pets $440
per month (utilities included) call 932-5529

4- 2-ba townhouse at MillCreek avail-
able for summer school Walk to campus
Furnished W/D Call 967-8109

STUDIO SUBLET. Walk to campus Private
courtyard, skylight, kitchen, bath, fully fur-
nished Single occupancy only Avail 5/24-
8/15 $525/ mo Call lan at 932-7277

DISCOUNTED RENT- Rooms
avail for summer sublease S3OO/
room, neg Includes W/D. DW.
plenty of parking Lindsay or Jenn
8 960-8778 or Kathryn 8 960-7191

1-BR AVAILABLEin 2-br apt Fully fur-
nished Avail May 23- June 31 s29o+
1/2 utilities Call Matt. 960-0975

NEED PLACE FOR fall only? Townhouse
apt 180+ 1/4 UT Ibr in 4br/ 2ba Fur-
nished Walk to campus Non smoker
Great roommates Call Taryn. 942-4572

2ND SESSION SUMMER
SCHOOL 4-BR. 2-BA furnished apt

in MillCreek Rent neg Pool, tennis
court. W/D Walk to campus Call
9600273 or 960-0484

MILLCREEK 4-br. 2-ba Furnished. W/D.
close to campus, pool Avail both summer
sessions Call 929-6504

MILLCREEK SUBLET- 2-br. 2-ba town-

house W/D Walk to campus Mid-May-

August 8 SBOO/ mo. very negotiable l
Call Jon 0 960-3788

FULLY FURNISHED 2-br luxury apt Pri-
vate deck overlooks pool On-site tennis

courts Exercise facility Car wash Pets
ok lOmin to UNC 493-7281

SUMMER SUBLET IN MillCreek 2bdr/
2ba apt New W/D Kitchen and living
room Tennis court and pool Walk to cam-

pus Mayrent free! Call Liz at 968 9491

SUMMER SUBLET CHEAP RENT! 2-br/

1 5-ba apt on J-line Pool and laundry on
site Available 6/1- 7/31 w/ option to re-
new Call today. 264-4355

GREAT HOUSE One bedroom available June
1-Augl $365/month-negotiable Off Frank-

lin St near El Rodeo Call Mike9 933-7018

Sublet Wanted
Visitingprofessor with young son and wife
need furnished apt mid-June- mid-August
within walking/ bike distance to Med
school and shopping and pool 966-2151

SHARE A SPACIOUS Townhome with
three other girls Located in Carrboro near
Wilson Park and Bowling Creek Trails and
on F-bus line $325/month Call 942-0553

GRAD STUDENT/ UPPER classman want-

ed to sham 3 bdr apt On corner of Mc-
Cauley and Ransom Lease starts June 1
Call 933-5235 and leave message

Fy- .y=i[
* Need a Place *

to Live?

m
Checkout DTH

Classifieds
a 962-0252 s

TWO ROOMMATES
WANTED,

M or F to share 3 bd/ 2 ba house with
young prof male on E Franklin Beauti-
ful wooded lot HDWD floors, fireplace,

deck, skylights, parking No pets.
$450/ month per person+ utilities
One month deposit Call John days
960-5746. evenings 929-1454

Place An Ad in

The Daily Tar Heel

962 0252
SUMMER ROOMMATE WANTED in large 3
bdr. 2 ba house near Timberlyne w/d. hard-
wood floors, wooded lot Pets OK on busline
Begin 6/1. flexible August move out S3OO/
mo+ 1/4 utilities 9600125, 962-8329

SUMMER ROOMMATE NEEDED to share
2 bdr 1.5 ba apt Walk to campus Flexi-
ble lease term $350/ mo Non-smoker,
no pets Call Leah 962-5744

FEMALE LAW STUDENT seeking room-
mate for fully furnished condo at The Oaks
S4OO/ mo+ utilities Call Sara 9 942-3860

Housemates wanted to share a 4BR Uni-
versity Commons Condo. Includes a full-siz-
ed W/D and a private bathroom Living ar-
eas are tastefully decorated for you Call
DeAnna Sohn. broker, at 730-5521

ROOMMATE WANTED FOR 2 br town-

house. small complex in Carrboro W/ D.
central air and heat, porch, hardwood
floors $375/ month+ S3OO deposit

Lease June - August or negotiable Con-
tact Jillat 681-0484 or 918-3806

TWO FEMALES SEEK third roommate
for 3-br. 1-ba adorable house for 2000-
2001 sch. yr within easy walking dis-
tance Fully remodeled, A/C. W/D.
parking Only $250/ mo Call Katie or

Kylie 914-3839 or 919-382 3387

30+ FORMER BUSINESSMAN, now med-
ical student seeking mature, open-mind-

ed. and very conscientious house-
mate. 2-BR/ 2 5-BA townhouse s3Bs+
deposit. W/D. fireplace. J & C-bus lines.
20/5 minute walk/drive to UNC Your
room: bath, ceiling fan. cable, private

line/ ADSL options gmfl@mmd-
spring.com or 968-7245

Sublet
| Parking |

4 CASES
OF FREE BEER

(21yo or older) or of your other favor-
ite drink and a bag of chips when you
sublet our awesome 4BR. 2 BAduplex

less than a mile from campus Only 1
yr oldlAll BR are available S3OO/ mo
Sublet then party! Call Alex. 914-3877

1 ROOM in 2-br. 2-ba apt Avail May w/
option to renew W/D. pool, tennis Short
walk from campus s4lß+ utilities Brian
or Ryan. 960-6926

MILLCREEK:
1 BEDROOM/ bathroom/ kitchen/ living
room/ Washer/ Dryer and pool in a 2 br
complex Walking distance to campus
Available June 1 through August $425/
month, negotiable Option to renew lease
Sept 1 Call 919-968-8637

CHANCELLOR SQUARE 2 openings
available mid-May- mid-August Fully

furnished. W/D. everything 1 block
from campus S3OO/ mo. neg Call
Justin or Clyde. 933-8989

SUMMER SUBLET THE Warehouse,
only Iyo 4BD/ 2BA Very nice Very se-
cure Great location June- mid- August
919-370-4787 (until 5/12). 252 975-
2869 (after 5/12) Rent neg

SUBLET MID-MAY to mid-August, fur-
nished master br On J line Great room-
mate $350/ month+ 1/2 utilities
Email Colleen at crs@email unc edu

ROOM FOR RENT tor the summer Univers-
ity Commons Furnished S4OO/ month,

cable included Call Kenny. 968-7800

HUGE ROOM ON T-BUS line Own
bath Avail June/ July $350/ mo Low
utilities Call 960-7999

WAREHOUSE SUBLETS 3 open spots
Sunbathe on roof, exercise in gym. walk to
class and nightlife Late May mid-August
Rent very negotiable Chris. 960-5862

PARKING FOR THE summer Close to
campus Call 967-7980

Lost & Found
FOUND CELL PHONE on top of DTH
stand next to Phillips Please call 914-
2679 to identify

Service
NO TIME TO PACK? Let someone else
do it! Call Troy Cox @ 260-1658 Moving
boxes also for sale

| Health |
NEED HEALTHINSURANCE 7 Short-term and
major medical health insurance plan with

S2O office visit co-pay and prescription card
Affordable Call Joyce Brown 942-9792

Voulonteering
STAYINGFOR THE Summer? Become a part

of the Community Connections Program l
Spend six hours a month with an adult with
special needs- having fun' Volunteers are
Needed' Please Call' 942-5119 Ext 12

elir Sail}) Sot Hrri

Willbe3
May 4,2000 -5:00 pm
WillReopen
May 22,2000 -9:00 am

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
| Personals |

CONGRATS
TO THE

GRADUATING
CSRSH!

Ashley £r Kelly
Good luck in

all that you do.
The DTH office

won t be the same

without you!
Chrissy, Laurie tr Lisa

Friday,
May 5, 2000

I Personals

Congrats
Graduating

Ad Staffers!!!
Andrea, Jackie,

Jenn, Kelly,
a Liz

We wish you the
best

in the future and will
miss you lots!

Chrissy, Laurie, ft Lisa

Smell ya later!!!

HOROSCOPES

Today's Birthday 'May 5)

You're already good at saving This year learn to generate more income, too In
May offer to take on more responsibility for increased pay By June you should havemore in your pockets, but make sure your pockets don't have holes Learn anew
way to save in July Don't keep waiting for true love in September Speak to the one
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